

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3625 OF 2005

SHEELA HIRBA NAIK GAUNEKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

APOLLO HOSPITALS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr.yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr.Mohit Abraham, Adv.

For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Jhuma Bose, Adv.
Mr.Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master